Alco ALCS _Saddles SS316_NP28072023
Code DescripƟon
ALCS16FSS/20 ALCO Saddle Full 16mm Stainless Steel
ALCS20FSS/20 ALCO Saddle Full 20mm Stainless Steel
ALCS25FSS/20 ALCO Saddle Full 25mm Stainless Steel
ALCS32FSS/20 ALCO Saddle Full 32mm Stainless Steel
ALCS40FSS/20 ALCO Saddle Full 40mm Stainless Steel
ALCS50FSS/10 ALCO Saddle Full 50mm Stainless Steel
Alco ALCS _Saddles SS316_NP28072023
Code DescripƟon
ALCS16HSS/20 ALCO Saddle Half 16mm Stainless Steel
ALCS20HSS/20 ALCO Saddle Half 20mm Stainless Steel
ALCS25HSS/20 ALCO Saddle Half 25mm Stainless Steel
ALCS32HSS/20 ALCO Saddle Half 32mm Stainless Steel
ALCS40HSS/20 ALCO Saddle Half 40mm Stainless Steel
ALCS50HSS/10 ALCO Saddle Half 50mm Stainless Steel